
 
Prince of Peace Church of the Brethren - Fellowship Hour Hosts List for 2021 

Sunday Date People Bringing  Snacks 
   
2nd Sunday 7-11-21 First In Person Service Potluck 
3rd Sunday 7-18-21 Susie Frey and Vickie Samland 
4th Sunday 7-25-21  Ruth Coulter, Pat Gong 
   
1st Sunday    August 8-01-21 First Sunday Potluck 
2nd Sunday 8-08-21 Barb Rohrer, Judi Neuman-Lee 
3rd Sunday 8-15-21 Amanda Samland and Carolyn Sautter  
4th Sunday 8-22-21 Joan Metsker and Vivian Sherred 
5th Sunday 8-29-21 Linda Mauser, Dave Valeta 
   
1st Sunday    September 9-05-21 First Sunday Potluck 
2nd Sunday 9-12-21 Jan Duncan and Bitsy Shepherd 
3rd Sunday 9-19-21 Pat Gong and Mary Helen Trujillo Grosso 
4th Sunday 9-26-21 Barbara Avent, Pat Gong 
   
1st Sunday    October 10-03-21 First Sunday Potluck 
2nd Sunday 10-10-21 Rochelle Brogan, Anne Tell 
3rd Sunday 10-17-21 Susie Frey and Vickie Samland 
4th Sunday 10-24-21  Ruth Coulter, Pat Gong 
5th Sunday 10-31-21 Linda Mauser, Dave Valeta 
   
1st Sunday    November 11-07-21 First Sunday Potluck 
2nd Sunday 11-14-21 Barb Rohrer, Judi Neuman-Lee 
3rd Sunday 11-21-21 Amanda Samland and Carolyn Sautter 
4th Sunday 11-28-21 Joan Metsker and Vivian Sherred 
   
1st Sunday    December 12-05-21 First Sunday Potluck 
2nd Sunday 12-12-21 Jan Duncan and Bitsy Shepherd 
3rd Sunday 12-19-21 Pat Gong and  Mary Helen Trujillo Grosso 
4th Sunday 12-26-21 Barbara Avent, Pat Gong 

          

This is the list of people who have agreed to provide fellowship on a particular Sunday.  The first 
Sunday of the month is our church pot luck everybody is invited to bring a dish to share with five 
people or more.  If you cannot commit to your Sunday, please call another member on the list and 
trade a Sunday with them.  Thanks for all your help and food everyone.   
  

Henry Gong   hxg3@psu.edu, 814 933 2857 

 


